  1
1  DP-261-01
BITZER US Pressure Vessels
In addition to our industrial vessel platform, BITZER US also delivers high quality shell and tube heat exchangers,
receivers, and oil separators to meet the wide demands of air-conditioning and refrigeration systems. These
vessels are commonly used in supermarkets, chillers, marine, food processing, and many other applications
including systems using CO2 as a refrigerant.
BITZER US utilizes multiple welding stations that provide fast, consistent, and reliable welds which results in

• Intercooler and Economizer: -20°F @ 250 psi
• High Pressure Receiver, Thermosyphon, Oil Pot, Pilot Receiver: 0°F @ 300 psi
Explanation of Model Number
R  C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5
  Model designation
REC  = High Pressure Receiver
TS    = Thermosyphon
TSR = Thermosyphon Receiver
RCL  = Recirculator
SDS  = Surge Drum with Single Flow
SDD  = Surge Drum with Dual (Split) Flow
SA  = Suction Accumulator
IC     = Intercooler
EC    = Economizer
PR    = Pilot Receiver
OP    = Oil Pot
LT    = Liquid Transfer*
CPR  = Controlled Pressure Receiver*
R C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5
Model orientation
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
R C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5
Diameter
XX = Diameter in.
R C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5
Vessel Length (w/o Conn & Legs)
XXX = Length
R C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5
Pressure Rating (psi x 10)
25 = 250 psi
30 = 300 psi
40 = 400 psi
R C L H 4 8 1 4 8 - 2 5 C
Options
C = Internal Carbon Steel Coil
A = 1/16” Corrosion Allowance
Q = Minor Custom (Relocate / Size of
Connections)
Z = Major Custom (new connections)
*Specification table not included in this
catalog (Reference drawing available on
request)
3  DP-261-01
Industrial Vessel Overview
Vessels in industrial applications may be used not only to collect and hold refrigerant, but also to provide
separation of liquid from vapor refrigerants.  To meet the variety in functions and wide array of size
requirements, BITZER US has created a table matrix of Available Vessels Sizes to better represent the
vessels available by internal volume (cubic feet and lbs of Ammonia).  These tables provide the potential
diameters and lengths that can be applied to nearly all vessels in this catalog (not all sizes are always
available for each vessel type). The tables are based on a design working pressure of 250 psi. For other
customized pressure / temperature ratings, please consult sales.
Available Vessel Sizes by Internal Volume (ft3)
Available Vessel Sizes by 80% of Internal Volume (lbs of Ammonia)
Catalog Nominal Specifications
Nominal
Diameter 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 60 72 84 96 120 132 144 156 168 192 216 240
8 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1 1.2 1.4 1.8
12 1.1 1.5 1.9 2.3 2.7 3.1 3.9 4.7 5.6 6.4 8.0
16 2.3 2.9 3.6 4.2 4.9 6.2 7.5 8.8 10.1 12.8 14.1 15.4
20 4.4 5.4 6.4 7.4 9.4 11.5 13.5 15.5 19.5 21.6 23.6 25.6
24 7.7 9.2 10.7 13.6 16.6 19.5 22.5 28.3 31.3 34.2 37.2 40.1
30 16.5 21.1 25.8 30.5 35.1 44.5 49.1 53.8 58.5 63.1
36 30.1 36.9 43.7 50.5 64.0 70.8 77.6 84.4 91.1
42 49.8 59.1 68.3 86.9 96.2 105.5 114.8 124.0
48 63.4 75.5 87.5 111.6 123.7 135.7 147.8 159.8
54 94.7 110.0 140.7 156.0 171.3 186.6 201.9 232.6
60 134.7 172.7 191.7 210.7 229.7 248.7 286.6 324.6
66 160.0 205.7 228.6 251.5 274.3 297.2 342.9 388.7
72 243.3 270.6 297.9 325.2 352.5 407.1 461.7 516.4
84 361.2 398.3 435.4 472.5 546.8 621.0 695.3
96 514.5 563.2 611.9 709.3 806.7 904.1
Internal Vessel Volumes
Cubic Feet (ft3)

Drain
(7)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Total
Internal
Volume
80% of
Internal
Volume
 Mass of
Ammonia1
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS lb ft3 ft3 lbm
RECH2096-30 20 96 1.5 1.25 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 600 15.5 12.4 455
RECH24120-30 24 120 1.5 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 1200 28.3 22.7 832
RECH30132-30 30 132 2 1.5 1.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2300 49.1 39.3 1442
RECH36144-30 36 144 2 1.5 1.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2050 77.6 62.1 2277
RECH42144-30 42 144 2.5 2 2 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 3400 105.5 84.4 3095
RECH48156-30 48 156 3 2 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 3600 147.8 118.2 4336
RECH54156-30 54 156 3 2 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 1 4100 186.6 149.3 5476
RECH60168-30 60 168 4 3 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 1 5800 246.2 197.0 7226
RECH66168-30 66 168 5 4 3 1.25 0.75 1 1 7400 297.2 237.8 8721
RECH72168-30 72 168 5 4 3 1.25 0.75 1 1 8500 352.5 282.0 10346
RECH84192-30 84 192 6 5 3 1.25 0.75 1.25 1 12000 546.8 437.4 16046
RECH96216-30 96 216 8 6 4 1.25 0.75 1.25 1 16000 806.7 645.4 23673
Model
Dia
Vessel
Length

Overall
Height
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Total
Internal
Volume
80% of
Internal
Volume
 Mass of
Ammonia1
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS in lb ft3 ft3 lbm
RECV2096-30 20 96 1.5 1.25 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 114 620 15.5 12 455
RECV24120-30 24 120 1.5 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 138 1250 28.3 23 832
RECV30132-30 30 132 2 1.5 1.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 150 1500 49.1 39 1442
RECV36144-30 36 144 2 1.5 1.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 162 1900 77.6 62 2277
RECV42144-30 42 144 2.5 1.5 2 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 162 3500 105.5 84 3095
RECV48156-30 48 156 3 2 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 174 3700 147.8 118 4336
RECV54156-30 54 156 3 3 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 1 174 4300 186.6 149 5476
RECV60168-30 60 168 4 3 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 1 186 6300 246.2 197 7226
RECV66168-30 66 168 4 3 3 1.25 0.75 1 1 186 8000 297.2 238 8721
RECV72168-30 72 168 5 4 3 1.25 0.75 1 1 186 9000 352.5 282 10346
RECV84192-30 84 192 6 5 3 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 210 13000 546.8 437 16046
RECV96216-30 96 216 8 6 4 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 234 18000 806.7 645 23673
Model
1 6 2  9 8 13
 7 13
L

Purge
(9)
Relief
Valve
(6)
Oil
Drain
(7)
To Oil
Cooler
(16)
From Oil
Cooler
(17)
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPT MPT NPS NPS NPS
TSRV20120-30 20 120 1.5 1 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2 2.5
TSRV24120-30 24 120 2 1.25 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2 2.5
TSRV30132-30 30 132 2.5 1.5 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.5 3
TSRV36144-30 36 144 2.5 1.5 4 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 3 4
TSRV42156-30 42 156 2.5 1.5 4 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 3 4
TSRV48168-30 48 168 3 2 5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 4 5
TSRV54192-30 54 192 3 2.5 6 1.25 0.75 1 1 5 6
TSRV60216-30 60 216 4 3 8 1.25 0.75 1 1 6 8
TSRV66216-30 66 216 4 3 8 1.25 0.75 1.25 1 6 8
TSRV72216-30 72 216 5 4 8 1.25 0.75 1.25 1 8 8
TSRV84216-30 84 216 6 5 8 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 8 8
TSRV96216-30 96 216 8 6 8 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 8 8
Model
7  DP-261-01
Vessels for Liquid / Vapor Separation
Vessels in this section have various roles in an industrial refrigeration system but all

x2
(14)
Pump
Liquid
Bypass
x2
(15)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS NPS NPS NPS lbm ft
3
RCLH24120-25 24 120 4 5 4 1 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 1300 12.5
RCLH30132-25 30 132 4 5 5 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 1700 22.5
RCLH36144-25 36 144 4 6 6 1.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 2500 33.7
RCLH42144-25 42 144 4 8 6 1.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 3000 47.3
RCLH48156-25 48 156 4 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 3600 68.5
RCLH54156-25 54 156 5 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 4100 86.7
RCLH60156-25 60 156 6 10 10 2.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 4700 108.0
RCLH66168-25 66 168 6 10 10 2.5 1.25 1 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 6500 138.0
RCLH72168-25 72 168 6 12 10 2.5 1.25 1 2 1 0.75 1.5 8000 118.6
RCLH84192-25 84 192 8 12 10 3 1.25 1.25 2 1 0.75 1.5 11000 202.1
RCLH96216-25 96 216 8 14 12 3 1.25 1.25 2 1 0.75 1.5 15000 317.5
Model
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
RCLH24XXX-25 24 120 168
RCLH30XXX-25 30 132 168
RCLH36XXX-25 36 144 168
RCLH42XXX-25 42 144 168
RCLH48XXX-25 48 156 168
RCLH54XXX-25 54 156 192
RCLH60XXX-25 60 156 216
RCLH66XXX-25 66 168 216
RCLH72XXX-25 72 168 240
RCLH84XXX-25 84 192 240
RCLH96XXX-25 96 216 240
Model
4
13
5 3

Pump
Liquid
Bypass
x2
(15)
Overall
Height
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS in lbm ft
3
RCLV24120-25 24 120 4 5 4 1 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 180 1500 17.0
RCLV30132-25 30 132 4 5 5 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 192 1800 29.2
RCLV36144-25 36 144 4 6 6 1.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 204 2300 46.5
RCLV42144-25 42 144 4 6 6 1.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 204 3000 61.8
RCLV48156-25 48 156 5 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 216 4300 87.0
RCLV54156-25 54 156 5 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 216 4900 104.7
RCLV60156-25 60 156 6 10 10 2.5 1.25 0.75 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 216 5500 127.9
RCLV66168-25 66 168 6 12 10 2.5 1.25 1 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5 228 5501 171.5
RCLV72168-25 72 168 6 12 10 2.5 1.25 1 2 1 0.75 2 228 8800 193.4
RCLV84192-25 84 192 8 12 10 3 1.25 1.25 2 1 0.75 2 252 12000 309.4
RCLV96216-25 96 216 8 12 12 3 1.25 1.25 2 1 0.75 2 276 15000 462.7
Model
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
RCLV24XXX-25 24 72 168
RCLV30XXX-25 30 72 168
RCLV36XXX-25 36 84 168
RCLV42XXX-25 42 84 168
RCLV48XXX-25 48 96 168
RCLV54XXX-25 54 96 192
RCLV60XXX-25 60 96 216
RCLV66XXX-25 66 120 216
RCLV72XXX-25 72 120 240
RCLV84XXX-25 84 120 240
RCLV96XXX-25 96 120 240
Model
4
13
2

Oil Pot
Vent
(10)
3-Way
Vent
(11)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS NPS lbm ft
3
SAH2096-25 20 96 4 4 1.25 1.5 0.75 0.75 0.75 750 8.0
SAH24120-25 24 120 5 5 1.25 1.5 0.75 0.75 0.75 1100 14.2
SAH30132-25 30 132 5 5 1.25 1.5 0.75 0.75 0.75 1500 24.6
SAH36144-25 36 144 6 6 1.25 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 1900 38.8
SAH42144-25 42 144 6 6 1.25 2 0.75 0.75 1.25 2400 52.7
SAH48156-25 48 156 8 8 1.25 2 0.75 0.75 1.25 2900 74.8
SAH54156-25 54 156 8 8 1.25 2.5 0.75 0.75 1.25 4400 93.3
SAH60156-25 60 156 10 10 1.25 3 0.75 0.75 1.25 5100 114.8
SAH66168-25 66 168 12 12 1.25 3 1 0.75 1.25 5100 148.6
SAH72168-25 72 168 12 14 1.25 4 1 0.75 1.25 8000 176.3
SAH84192-25 84 192 14 16 1.25 4 1.25 0.75 1.25 11000 273.4
SAH96216-25 96 216 16 16 1.25 4 1.25 0.75 1.25 15000 403.4
Model
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
SAH20XXX-25 20 96 156
SAH24XXX-25 24 120 168
SAH30XXX-25 30 132 168
SAH36XXX-25 36 144 168
SAH42XXX-25 42 144 168
SAH48XXX-25 48 156 168
SAH54XXX-25 54 156 192
SAH60XXX-25 60 156 216
SAH66XXX-25 66 168 216
SAH72XXX-25 72 168 240
SAH84XXX-25 84 192 240
SAH96XXX-25 96 216 240
Model
3 6 13 4
2
10

Vent
(11)
Liquid
Level
Column
(13)
Overall
Height
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS in lbm ft3
SAV1272-25 12.75 72 2.5 2.5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 90 270 2.8
SAV1684-25 16 84 3 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 102 380 5.1
SAV2096-25 20 96 4 4 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 114 577 7.9
SAV2496-25 24 96 5 5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 114 970 11.4
SAV30120-25 30 120 5 5 1.5 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 138 1400 25.7
SAV36132-25 36 132 6 6 1.5 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 150 1700 40.1
SAV42144-25 42 144 6 6 2 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 162 2600 62.5
SAV48144-25 48 144 8 8 2 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 162 3200 75.7
SAV54156-25 54 156 8 8 2.5 0.75 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 174 4500 106.7
SAV60156-25 60 156 10 12 3 0.75 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 174 5100 127.8
SAV66168-25 66 168 10 12 3 1 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 186 6500 172.7
SAV72168-25 72 168 12 14 4 1 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 186 8000 198.2
SAV84192-25 84 192 14 16 4 1.25 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 210 11000 319.0
SAV96216-25 96 216 16 16 4 1.25 1 0.75 1.25 1.25 234 15000 479.5
Model
3
2
7
6
13
13
10
11
4
L
18”
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
SAV12XXX-25 12.75 48 120
SAV16XXX-25 16 60 156
SAV20XXX-25 20 72 156
SAV24XXX-25 24 72 168
SAV30XXX-25 30 72 168
SAV36XXX-25 36 84 168
SAV42XXX-25 42 84 168
SAV48XXX-25 48 96 168
SAV54XXX-25 54 96 192
SAV60XXX-25 60 96 216
SAV66XXX-25 66 120 216
SAV72XXX-25 72 120 240
SAV84XXX-25 84 120 240
SAV96XXX-25 96 120 240
Model
Suction accumulators can also be ordered with internal “boil out”
coils as an option. Please specify heat exchange area required
when ordering.

(10)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS NPS lbm ft
3 in in
SDDH1272-25 12.75 72 3 2.5 0.75 1.25 2.5 0.75 1.5 0.75 220 2.5 72 120
SDDH1684-25 16 84 3 3 0.75 1.25 3 0.75 1.5 0.75 500 4.1 84 156
SDDH2096-25 20 96 4 4 1 1.25 4 0.75 1.5 0.75 750 7.4 96 156
SDDH24120-25 24 120 4 5 1.25 1.25 4 0.75 1.5 0.75 1100 12.5 120 168
SDDH30132-25 30 132 5 5 1.5 1.25 5 0.75 1.5 0.75 1500 22.5 132 168
SDDH36144-25 36 144 6 6 2 1.25 6 0.75 1.5 0.75 1900 37.1 144 168
SDDH42144-25 42 144 8 8 2 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 2400 51.0 144 168
SDDH48156-25 48 156 10 10 2.5 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 2900 72.7 156 168
SDDH54156-25 54 156 12 10 2.5 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 4400 91.2 156 192
SDDH60156-25 60 156 14 12 3 1.25 10 0.75 1.5 0.75 5100 110.8 156 216
SDDH66168-25 66 168 14 12 3 1.25 10 1 1.5 0.75 6500 144.1 168 216
SDDH72168-25 72 168 14 12 3 1.25 10 1 2 0.75 8000 163.0 168 240
SDDH84192-25 84 192 16 14 3 1.25 12 1.25 2 1 11000 252.8 192 240
SDDH96216-25 96 216 16 16 4 1.25 12 1.25 2 1 15000 378.6 216 240
Model
Dia
Vessel
Length

(10)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS lbm ft
3 in in
SDSV1272-25 12.75 72 2.5 2 0.75 1.25 2.5 0.75 0.75 200 2.8 48 120
SDSV1684-25 16 84 3 2.5 0.75 1.25 3 0.75 0.75 300 5.1 60 156
SDSV2096-25 20 96 4 3 1 1.25 4 0.75 0.75 640 8.0 72 156
SDSV24120-25 24 120 4 4 1 1.25 4 0.75 0.75 1000 17.2 72 168
SDSV30120-25 30 120 5 4 1.25 1.25 5 0.75 0.75 1500 25.5 72 168
SDSV36132-25 36 132 6 5 1.5 1.25 6 0.75 0.75 1900 39.9 84 168
SDSV42144-25 42 144 8 6 1.5 1.25 8 0.75 0.75 2300 62.2 84 168
Model
5
4
13

(6)
Oil
Drain
(7)
Oil Pot
Vent
(10)
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS MPT NPS NPS lbm ft
3
SDSH1260-25 12.75 60 2.5 2 0.75 1.25 2.5 0.75 1.5 0.75 210 1.8
SDSH1672-25 16 72 3 2.5 0.75 1.25 3 0.75 1.5 0.75 500 3.5
SDSH2084-25 20 84 4 3 1 1.25 4 0.75 1.5 0.75 750 6.3
SDSH2496-25 24 96 4 4 1 1.25 4 0.75 1.5 0.75 950 9.9
SDSH30120-25 30 120 5 4 1.25 1.25 5 0.75 1.5 0.75 1600 20.3
SDSH36132-25 36 132 6 5 1.5 1.25 6 0.75 1.5 0.75 1900 33.9
SDSH42132-25 42 132 8 6 1.5 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 2300 46.5
SDSH48144-25 48 144 8 8 2 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 2700 66.8
SDSH54144-25 54 144 8 8 2 1.25 8 0.75 1.5 0.75 4100 83.7
SDSH60144-25 60 144 10 10 2.5 1.25 10 0.75 1.5 0.75 4800 101.7
SDSH66156-25 66 156 10 10 2.5 1.25 10 0.75 1.5 0.75 6300 133.0
SDSH72156-25 72 156 10 10 2.5 1.25 10 1 2 0.75 8000 150.4
SDSH84168-25 84 168 12 10 2.5 1.25 12 1.25 2 1 11000 222.4
SDSH96192-25 96 192 12 12 3 1.25 12 1.25 2 1 15000 337.7
Model
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
SDSH12XXX-25 12.75 60 120
SDSH16XXX-25 16 72 156
SDSH20XXX-25 20 84 156
SDSH24XXX-25 24 96 168
SDSH30XXX-25 30 120 168
SDSH36XXX-25 36 132 168
SDSH42XXX-25 42 132 168
SDSH48XXX-25 48 144 168
SDSH54XXX-25 54 144 192
SDSH60XXX-25 60 144 216
SDSH66XXX-25 66 156 216
SDSH72XXX-25 72 156 240
SDSH84XXX-25 84 168 240
SDSH96XXX-25 96 192 240
Model
4 2
13
6

Drain
(7)
Oil Pot
Vent
(10)
Overall
Height
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS in lbm ft
3
ECV1684-25 16 84 2.5 1.5 3 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 102 450 4.6
ECV2096-25 20 96 3 1.5 4 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 114 577 7.0
ECV2496-25 24 96 4 1.5 4 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 114 970 9.9
ECV30120-25 30 120 4 2 5 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 138 1400 22.7
ECV36120-25 36 120 5 2 6 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 138 1700 28.1
ECV42132-25 42 132 6 2.5 8 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75 150 2600 45.0
ECV48144-25 48 144 8 2.5 8 1.25 0.75 1 0.75 162 3900 63.3
ECV54144-25 54 144 8 3 8 1.25 0.75 1 0.75 162 4400 73.8
Model
2
3 6
13
13
7
1
10
L
18”
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
ECV16XXX-25 16 60 156
ECV20XXX-25 20 72 156
ECV24XXX-25 24 72 168
ECV30XXX-25 30 72 168
ECV36XXX-25 36 84 168
ECV42XXX-25 42 84 168
ECV48XXX-25 48 96 168
ECV54XXX-25 54 96 192
Model
Economizers can also be ordered with an internal coil for heat exchange as an option.
Please specify heat exchange area required when ordering.
DP-261-01 16

Valve
(6)
Drain
(7)
Overall
Height
Vessel
Weight
(Empty)
Available
Liquid
Volume
in in NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS NPS in lbm ft
3
ICV2496-25 24 96 4 4 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 114 1500 8
ICV30120-25 30 120 5 5 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 138 1800 19
ICV36132-25 36 132 6 6 2 1.25 0.75 0.75 150 2300 31
ICV42144-25 42 144 6 6 2 1.25 0.75 0.75 162 3000 48
ICV48144-25 48 144 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 0.75 162 4300 63
ICV54156-25 54 156 8 8 2 1.25 0.75 1 174 4800 88
ICV60156-25 60 156 10 10 3 1.25 0.75 1 174 5400 109
Model
12
7
13
13
3
6
5
L
18”
Dia
Available
Vessels
Min Length
Available
Vessels
Max Length
in in in
ICV24XXX-25 24 72 168
ICV30XXX-25 30 72 168
ICV36XXX-25 36 84 168
ICV42XXX-25 42 84 168
ICV48XXX-25 48 96 168
ICV54XXX-25 54 96 192
ICV60XXX-25 60 96 216
Model
Intercoolers can also be ordered with an internal coil for heat exchange as an option.
Please specify heat exchange area required when ordering.
17  DP-261-01